Annex 2. Indicative list of main stakeholders to be interviewed in evaluation 

	Stakeholder Institution
	Contact person
	E-mail

	Directorate for Economic Planning of Bosnia and Herzegovina
	Amra Fetahovic
	afetahovic@dep.gov.ba

	
	Tanja Lucic
	tlucic@dep.gov.ba  

	
	Zdenko Milinovic
	zmilinovic@dep.gov.ba

	Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Bosnia and Herzegovina  
	Milos Prica
	Milos.Prica@mvp.gov.ba

	Government of Brcko District  
	Amra Abadzic
	abadzic.amra@gmail.com; Amra.Abadzic@bdcentral.net  

	Office of the Coordinator for Brcko District in the Council of Ministers of Bosnia and Herzegovina  
	Sanja Alatovic
	Sanja.Alatovic@savjetministara.gov.ba

	Federal Institute for Development Programming  
	Nijaz Avdukic
	nijaz.avdukic@fzzpr.gov.ba

	Ministry for European Integration and International Cooperation of Republika Srpska
	Nemanja Kovacevic
	N.Kovacevic@meoi.vladars.net

	
	Danijela Injac
	d.injac@meoi.vladars.net

	Foreign Trade Chamber of Bosnia and Herzegovina  
	Vjekoslav Vukovic
	sejla.delic@komorabih.ba

	
	Enes Aliskovic
	Enes.Aliskovic@komorabih.ba

	
	Lejla Medjedovic
	lejla.mededovic@komorabih.ba

	Ministry of Foreign Trade and Economic Relations of Bosnia and Herzegovina  
	Edita Peric
	edita.peric@mvteo.gov.ba

	Swedish International Development Cooperation Agency
	Amila Ibricevic
	amila.ibricevic@gov.se

	UN Resident Coordinator’s Office 
	Aris Seferovic
	aris.seferovic@un.org

	UN agencies (UNICEF, UNFPA, UN Women)  
	Agency
	Representative
	E-mail

	
	UNICEF
	Selma Kazic
	skazic@unicef.org

	
	UNFPA
	Zana Muminovic
	muminovic@unfpa.org

	
	UN Women
	Irma Zulic
	irma.zulic@unwomen.org

	UNDP Senior Management  
	Sukhrob Khoshmukhamedov
	Sukhrob.Khoshmukhamedov@undp.org

	Private sector companies (beneficiaries of the SDG Accelerator for SMEs, Winners of the SDG Business Pioneers Award 2019/2020, Grantees of Decarbonisation Challenge for SMEs)
	Company
	Representative
	E-mail

	
	Stitch 22 
	Nadira Mingasson
	nadira@udruzene.org

	
	Unija MF d.o.o.
	Dino Bojcic
	dino.bojcic@unija.com

	
	Ministry of Programming d.o.o.
	Tarik Hamzic
	tarik.hamzic@ministryofprogramming.com

	
	Lanaco d.o.o.
	Natasa Dragisic
	natasa.dragisic@lanaco.com

	
	
	Vedad Tanovic
	vedad.tanovic@lanaco.com

	
	Coca-Cola HBC B-H d.o.o.
	Jasna Padovic Alilovic
	jasna.padovic@cchellenic.com

	
	dm drogerie markt d.o.o.
	Alida Covic Mezet
	alida.covic-mezet@dm-drogeriemarkt.ba

	
	Turboservis BH d.o.o.
	Adnan Hadzic
	adnan.hadzic@turboservice.ba

	
	Šumska tajna
	Vesna Josic
	sumskatajnaorganic@gmail.com

	
	Softhouse Balkans d.o.o.
	Samira Nuhanovic
	samira.nuhanovic@softhouse.se

	
	Tvornica cementa Kakanj d.d.
	Almir Bajtarevic
	almir.bajtarevic@heidelbergcement.com;

	
	Koteks d.o.o.
	Adisa Karahodzic
	koteks@koteks.ba


	
	Plantago d.o.o.
	Aleksandar Vukmirovic
	aleksandar.vukmirovic@plantago.ba

	
	Jaffa Komerc d.o.o.
	Nedim Badzak
	nedim.badzak@jaffakomerc.com

	
	Bravarija Pile d.o.o.
	Vedran Koprena
	b.pile@blic.net


	
	Imaco Systemtechnik d.o.o. 
	Armina Mujezinovic
	amujezinovic.imaco@tel.net.ba

	
	Ferretto Group Central Europe d.o.o.
	Emina Krusko
	emina.krusko@fgce.ba

	
	profine BH d.o.o.  
	Adnan Djug
	adnan.djug@profine-group.com

	
	ZZ „Brka“ 
	Adis Rahman
	adis.rahman@live.com

	
	Isatis Software Solutions
	Jeroen Penninx
	jeroen.penninx@isatis.com

	
	GOLD-MG  d.o.o.
	Goran Mitrovic
	gold.mg@teol.net





